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NOW
HEARING

COURTROOM 5A
HON. MIKE DAVIS

If your name appears above, quietly enter the

MIRANDA CANNON
CARRIE PEARSON
CATHERINE MEYER
SETH HALE
JACQUELINE VARGAS
LUCILLE PETERS
PEGGY LAWSON
JAVIER COLLIER
JEROME MACK
RAYMOND GREER
MONA ALLISON
CEDRIC ORTIZ
EDWIN JENKINS
MELISSA LEONARD
ARLENE BUTLER
LANA STEELE
HUBERT SALAZAR
JEFFERY RYAN
NADINE PERRY
GWEN SCOTT
JUDITH REID
THELMA MALONE
GEOFFREY HARDY
ANDREA PALMER

2058326
1376566
2168741
4545378
2028352
2013295
3932542
3420594
1376563
4320357
5013296
7376566
3168741
7745378
6528352
7413295
2332542
4420594
8976563
1128352
1413295
1732542
4920594
6076563
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ABOUT INFAX · For 50 years, Infax has been helping patrons navigate public spaces. Our sys-

tems provide our clients with the capabilities to communicate vital information in real-time. With 

thousands of displays nationwide, our solutions have become an integral fixture in the judicial, 

healthcare, and transportation markets and remains committed to being the most reliable and 

effective solution for information distribution.

Infax’s CaseQ solution displays and organizes courtroom-specific case 

information on commercial grade monitors in real-time. The CaseQ 

software integrates with the court’s current case management system to 

obtain the docket for the day, then filters through and organizes the cases 

by the courtrooms in which they are scheduled. After the cases have been 

filtered, CaseQ pushes the courtroom-specific dockets to the respective 

monitors outside individual courtrooms. 

The CaseQ user interface allows court personnel to change the order of 

the day’s proceedings by simply dragging and dropping the cases up 

or down a courtroom’s calendar. Personnel can also update a party’s 

status with information such as present, in custody, interpreter needed, 

or appeared. Once changes are saved, the appropriate monitors will be 

automatically updated.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

 Integrates with any case management system

 Organizes case information by courtroom

 Easily adjust the order of case hearings

 Displays court calendar in real-time

 Dynamic message capabilities

 Print calendar of completed cases
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V

PORTRAIT MODE

www.Infax.com  sales@infax.com  

 770-209-9925

CaseQ STANDARD PAGE LAYOUT
43” LCD • 1/2” CHARACTER HEIGHT

NUMBER OF CASES PER SCREEN

Cases 
Displayed

Character  
Height

Viewing  
Distance

24 1/4” 12 1/2” feet

16 1/2” 25 feet

13 3/4” 37 1/2” feet

11 1” 50 feet

NUMBER OF CASES PER SCREEN

Cases 
Displayed

Character  
Height

Viewing  
Distance

42 1/4” 12 1/2” feet

20 1/2” 25 feet

16 3/4” 37 1/2” feet

12 1” 50 feet

LANDSCAPE MODE

If your name appears above, please quietly enter the courtroom. Your case will be...

HULSEY COUNTY
COURTHOUSE

COURTROOM 15
Hon. Curtis MooreNOW HEARING

Wednesday, January 2 Page 1 of 4 12:34 PM

ALBERTSON, JEFF
AMDOPOLIS, ABIN
BAILEY, MICHAEL
BARLOW, BRETT
BEARDLY, JARRED
BLAKE, DAN
BOOMHAUER, JILL
BORTON, WILLIAM
BOUVIER, PATRICK
BOUVIER, SAMANTHA
BROCKMAN, KEN
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2013296
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