

Infax's CaseQ solution displays and organizes courtroom-specific case information on commercial grade monitors in real-time. The CaseQ software integrates with the court's current case management system to obtain the docket for the day, then filters through and organizes the cases by the courtrooms in which they are scheduled. After the cases have been filtered, CaseQ pushes the courtroom-specific dockets to the respective monitors outside individual courtrooms.

The CaseQ user interface allows court personnel to change the order of the day's proceedings by simply dragging and dropping the cases up or down a courtroom's calendar. Personnel can also update a party's status with information such as present, in custody, interpreter needed, or appeared. Once changes are saved, the appropriate monitors will be automatically updated.

ABOUT INFAX \cdot For 50 years, Infax has been helping patrons navigate public spaces. Our systems provide our clients with the capabilities to communicate vital information in real-time. With thousands of displays nationwide, our solutions have become an integral fixture in the judicial, healthcare, and transportation markets and remains committed to being the most reliable and effective solution for information distribution.

HEARING			
MIRANDA CANNON	2058326	CASE TYPE PVH	IN CUSTODY
CARRIE PEARSON	1376566	OMN	
CATHERINE MEYER	2168741	PVH	
SETH HALE	4545378	OMN	
JACOUELINE VARGAS	2028352	OMN	Ø
LUCILLE PETERS	2013295	FAP	
PEGGY LAWSON	3932542	OMN	
JAVIER COLLIER	3420594	FAP	
JEROME MACK	1376563	PVH	Ø
RAYMOND GREER	4320357	PVH	
MONA ALLISON	5013296	OMN	
CEDRIC ORTIZ	7376566	PVH	
EDWIN JENKINS	3168741	OMN	
MELISSA LEONARD	7745378	OMN	
ARLENE BUTLER	6528352	FAP	
LANA STEELE	7413295	OMN	
HUBERT SALAZAR	2332542	FAP	Ø
JEFFERY RYAN	4420594	PVH	
NADINE PERRY	8976563	PVH	
GWEN SCOTT	1128352	PVH	
JUDITH REID	1413295	OMN	
THELMA MALONE	1732542	PVH	
GEOFFREY HARDY	4920594	OMN	
ANDREA PALMER	6076563	OMN	
Wednesday, January 2	Page 4 of 4		12:34 PM









STANDARD PAGE LAYOUT

43" LCD • 1/2" CHARACTER HEIGHT

PORTRAIT MODE

NUMBER OF CASES PER SCREEN				
Cases Displayed	Character Viewing Height Distance			
42	1/4"	12 1/2" feet		
20	1/2"	25 feet		
16	3/4"	37 1/2" feet		
12	1"	50 feet		



LANDSCAPE MODE

NUMBER OF CASES PER SCREEN				
Cases Displayed	Character Height	Viewing Distance		
24	1/4"	12 1/2" feet		
16	1/2"	25 feet		
13	3/4"	37 1/2" feet		
11	1"	50 feet		











